1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEP T- OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & O public Works Engineeting Division
TRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.#| 1
TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 10/27/2020
PROJECT Accessible Fishing Pier Construction - Salmo Pond County Park
ADDRESS 4809 Scherbel Road, Cross Plains, WI
PURCHASE ORDER # 20201022-00
BID / PROPOSAL # 319044
CONTRACTOR Janke General Contractors, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # 6/26/20 Email Attached
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE Install 200 feet of 8" silt sock at $7/In.ft. per Parks Dept. request
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Erosion control measures between construction site and Salmo Pond,
not included in original specs.
5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $1,400.00

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $85,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $85,000.00

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in

the amount of: S1 AU
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $86,400.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 6/30/2020

Change Order therefore is:

Signa}zlrgﬁa‘ovals:

/
htee , Hesidont
( Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation

et d

Architect/Enginee (AE) Controll @
Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting
RES. # ACT
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AIE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\319044 - Salmo Pond Fishing Pien11 - Change Orders\319044-Change Order Form.docx



